
















































































































































Steo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8-9 
10-11 

12 
13 
14 

SCHEDULEE 
CUSTODIAL - MAINTENANCE 

SALARY GUIDES 

2021-2022 
Custodian Maintenance Main Heloer 

24.36 26.66 25.51 
24.86 27.16 26.01 
25.36 27.66 26.51 
25.87 28.17 27.02 
26.38 28.68 27.53 
26.91 29.21 28.06 
27.49 29.79 28.64 
28 .19 30.49 29.34 
28.98 31 .28 30.13 
29.82 32.12 30.97 
30.71 33.01 31 .86 
31.31 33.61 32.46 

Employees that work the 3rd shift (night shift) will receive a 10% increase in their hourly salary. 

2022-2023 

Step Custodian Maintenance Main Helper 
1 24.90 27.20 26.05 
2 25.40 27.70 26.55 
3 25.90 28.20 27.05 
4 26.40 28.70 27.55 
5 26.90 29.20 28.05 
6 27.43 29.73 28.58 
7 28.01 30.31 29.16 
8 28.71 31.01 29.86 

9-10 29.51 31.81 30.66 
11-12 30.36 32.66 31 .51 

13 31 .26 33.56 32.41 
14 31.81 34.11 32.96 

Employees that work the 3rd shift (night shift) will receive a I 0% increase in their hourly salary. 

2023-2024 
Step Custodian Maintenance Main Helper 

1 25.40 27.70 26.55 
2 25.90 28.20 27.05 
3 26.40 28.70 27.55 
4 26.90 29.20 28.05 
5 27.40 29.70 28.55 
6 27.93 30.23 29.08 
7 28.51 30.81 29.66 
8 29.21 31 .51 30.36 
9 30.01 32.31 31.16 

10-11 30.86 33.16 32.01 
12-13 31.76 34.06 32.91 

14 32.31 34.61 33.46 

Employees that work the 3rd shift (night shift) will receive a I 0% increase in their hourly salary. 

XVll 



Step 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2024-2025 
Step Custodian Maintenance Main Helper 

1 25.90 28.20 27.05 
2 26.40 28.70 27.55 
3 26.90 29.20 28.05 
4 27.40 29.70 28.55 
5 27.90 30.20 29.05 
6 28.43 30.73 29.58 
7 29.01 31.31 30.16 
8 29.71 32.01 30.86 
9 30.51 32.81 31 .66 
10 31 .36 33.66 32.51 

11-12 32.26 34.56 33.41 
13 32.81 35.11 33.96 

Employees that work the 3rd shift (night shift) will receive a I 0% increase in their hourly salary 

2021-2022 
Step Per Hour 
1-2 24.68 

3 24.93 
4 25.18 

5 25.80 

6 26.47 

7 27.37 

8 28.32 

9 29.29 

2021-2022 
Level Level 
One Two Step 
32.62 35.50 1 

33.12 36.00 2 

33.62 36.50 3 

34.12 37.00 4 

34.62 37.50 5 

SCHEDULEF 
BUS DRIVERS - SALARY GUIDES 

2022-2023 2023-2024 
Step Per Hour Step Per Hour 
1-3 25.49 1-4 26.27 
4 25.74 5 26.89 

5 26.36 6 27.56 

6 27.03 7 28.46 

7 27.93 8 29.41 
8 28.88 9 30.38 

9 29.85 

SCHEDULEG 
MECHANICS - SALARY GUIDES 

2022-2023 2023-2024 
Level Level Level Level 
One Two Step One Two 
33.12 36.00 1 33.62 36.50 

33.62 36.50 2 34.12 37.00 

34.12 37.00 3 34.62 37.50 

34.62 37.50 4 35.12 38.00 

35.12 38.00 5 35.62 38.50 

SCHEDULE H- Vacant Schedule 

XVlll 

2024-2025 
Step Per Hour 
1-5 27.50 

6 28.17 

7 29.07 

8 30.02 

9 30.99 

2024-2025 
Level 

Step One 
1 34.12 

2 34.62 

3 35.1 2 

4 35.62 

5 36.12 

Level 
Two 
37.00 

37.50 

38.00 

38.50 

39.00 

---



SCHEDULE I 
TECHNICAL SUPPORTS ASSISTANTS 

SALARY GUIDES 

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 
Step Salary Step 

1 67,580 1 
2 69,080 2 
3 70,580 3 
4 72,080 4 

2021-2022 
Leve12 

Kindergarten 
Transportation 

Media 
1 22.96 

2 23.24 

3 23.52 

4 23.80 

5 24.08 

2023-2024 
Levell 

Kindergarten 
Transportation 

Media 
1 24.30 

2 24.58 

3 24.86 

4 25.14 

5 25.42 

Salary Step Salary 
68,620 1 69,660 

70,120 2 71,160 

71,620 3 72,660 

73,120 4 74,160 

SCHEDULEJ 
INSTRUCTIONAL AIDES 

SALARY GUIDES 

2022-2023 

Level3 
Levell 

Classroom 
Kindergarten 

Sped Ed 
Transportation 

Media 
23.29 1 23.60 

23.57 2 23.88 

23.85 3 24.16 

24.13 4 24.44 

24.41 5 24.72 

2024-2025 

Leve13 
Levell 

Classroom 
Kindergarten 

Sped Ed 
Transportation 

Media 
24.63 1 25.06 

24.91 2 25.34 

25.19 3 25.62 

25.47 4 25.90 

25.75 5 26.18 

XlX 

2024-2025 

Step Salarv 
1 70,700 

2 72,200 

3 73,700 

4 75,200 

Leve13 
Classroom 
Sped Ed 

23.93 

24.21 

24.49 

24.77 

25.05 

Level3 
Classroom 
Sped Ed 

25.39 

25.67 

25.95 

26.23 

26.51 

--



Step 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SCHEDULEK 
HALL MONITORS (Security) and CAFETERIA SECURITY 

SALARY GUIDES 

2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025 

Level 1 

Per Hour Step 
23.31 1 

23.61 2 

23.91 3 

24.21 4 

24.51 5 

2021-2022 
17.92 

2021-2022 
43 .72 

Level 1 Level 1 

Per Hour Step Per Hour 
23.95 1 

24.25 2 

24.55 3 

24.85 4 

25.15 5 

SCHEDULEL 
DISTRICT MAIL COURIER 

SALARY GUIDES 

2022-2023 2023-2024 
18.42 18.92 

SCHEDULEM 
JOB COACH 

SALARY GUIDES 

2022-2023 2023-2024 
45 .03 46.38 

xx 

24.61 

24.91 

25.21 

25.51 

25.81 

Level 1 

Step Per Hour 
1 25.38 

2 25.68 

3 25.98 

4 26.28 

5 26.58 

2024-2025 
19.42 

2024-2025 
47.77 
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